Training Schedule
Oct - Dec 2019

Revision
Date
Date Printed

G

28/10/2019
28/10/2019 9:49

Western Suburbs District Cricket
Club

Day

Block
Start Time

Graceville Memorial Park

Dunlop Park

Graceville State
School

Sherwood State
School

Oxley State
School

Nets 1-2 Nets 3-4 Nets 5-6

Nets 1-2 Nets 3-5

Monday

16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Wests +Plus Focus Squad

Wests +Plus Performance Squad

Stage 1 Adv
Heat

Stage 1 Int
Lightning

No lighting

Tuesday

16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Wests +Plus Development Squad

Men - First and Second Grade

Stage 3 Intermediate Div 2
(Tomahawks, Chieftains)

MSW Shield Stage 3
(Thunder,Scorchers)
Second Session

Stage 157
Comets

Stage 1 Int
Hurricanes

No lighting

Stage 1 Adv
Blaze

Wednesday

Lords Taverners Squad

Women/Youth Girls Squad

Men - 3-6 Grade

Stage 1 Int

Stage 2 Adv
Stormers

Stars

Stage 2 Int
Bulldogs

Stage 1 Int
Thunder

No lighting

Thursday

Stage 2 Int
Warriors

Stage 1/Stage 2
Girls Squad

Stage 2 Int
Thunder

Men - All grades

Stage 2 Adv
Thunder

Stage 2 Adv
Bulldogs

MSW Shield
Stage 3 Bulldogs

Stage 2 Int
Stars

Stage 157
Jets

No lighting

Friday

MSW Shield
Stage 3 Intermediate Div 1
(Bulldogs, Thunder,Scorchers)

MSW Cup
(Bulldogs, Warriors)

Stage 1 Adv
Cyclones

Stage 1 Adv
Tornadoes

Stage 157
Stars

No lighting

Saturday

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Sunday

Special Request Only

Special Request
Only

Special Request
Only

Special Request
Only
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