Training Schedule Oct - Dec 2019



 Revision
 G

 Date
 28/10/2019

 Date Printed
 28/10/2019 9:49

Day	Block Start Time	Graceville Memorial Park			Dunlop Park		Graceville State School	Sherwood State School	Oxley State School
		Nets 1-2	Nets 3-4	Nets 5-6	Nets 1-2	Nets 3-5			
Monday	16:00								
	16:30				Stage 1 Adv			Stage 1 Int	
	17:00			Heat			Lightning		
	17:30								
	18:00 18:30	Wests +Plus Performance Squad							
	18:30								
	19:00						No lighting		
	20:00								
Tuesday	16:00							[
	16:30				C 1 D 1 1		Stage 1 S7		Stago 1 Adv
	17:00	Wests +Plus Development Squad			Stage 3 Intermediate Div 2 (Tomahawks, Chieftains)		Stage 1 Int Hurricanes	Stage 1 Adv Blaze	
	17:30			(Tomanawks, Chiertains)		Comets	Humcanes	DIdZe	
	18:00					MSW Shield Stage 3			
	18:30	Men - First and Second Grade		(Thunder,Scorchers) Second Session					
	19:00					No lighting			
	19:30								
Wednesday	20:00 16:00								
weanesday	16:00								
	17:00	Lo	ords Taverners Sqi	uad	Stage 1 Int		Stage 2 Int	Stage 1 Int	
	17:30				Stormers	Stage 2 Adv	Bulldogs	Thunder	
	18:00	Woman/Va	uth Girls Squad			Stars	_		
	18:30	women/ for	un dins Squau						
	19:00		Men - 3	8-6 Grade				No lighting	
	19:30		inch a					No ingritting	
	20:00								
Thursday	16:00					1			
	16:30	Stage 2 Int	Stage 1/Stage 2	Stage 2 Int	Stage 2 Adv	Stage 2 Adv	Stage 2 Int	Stage 1 S7	
	17:00 17:30	Warriors	Girls Squad	Thunder	Thunder	Bulldogs	Stage 2 Int	Jets	
	18:00				manaci		Stars		
	18:30	Men - All grades		MSW Shield					
	19:00				Stage 3 Bulldogs	No lighting			
	19:30							No lighting	
	20:00								
Friday	16:00								
	16:30	MSW Shield Stage 3 Intermediate Div 1		Stage 1 Adv Cyclones		Stage 1 Adv	Stage 1 S7		
	17:00				Tornadoes Stars				
	17:30 18:00	(Bulldogs,Thunder,Scorchers)			1				
	18:30	MSW Cup							
	19:00	(Bulldogs, Warriors)				No lighting			
	19:30								
	20:00								
Saturday	16:00								
	16:30								
	17:00								
	17:30						Not Aveilet		Not Au-th-bl
	18:00 18:30						Not Available	Not Available	Not Available
	18:30								
	19:00								
	20:00								
Sunday	16:00	Special Request Only							
	16:30								
	17:00								
	17:30						Special Request	Special Request	Special Request
	18:00						Only	Only	Only
	18:30					,	,		
	19:00								
	19:30								
	20:00								